
Preview Order R100 - K3S Premium AWD : Order Summary Time of Preview: 08/14/2020 16:47:00

Dealership Name : San Tan Ford Sales Code : F71182

Dealer Rep. t-halv15

Customer Name

Type Stock

Priority Code 99

Vehicle Line Mustang Mach-E

Model Year 2021

Order Code R100

Price Level 115

DESCRIPTION

K3S0 MACH-E FIRST EDITION AWD

.117.5 INCH WHEELBASE

CARBONIZED GRAY METALLIC

PERFORATED ACTIVEX SEAT MAT'L

BLACK ONYX W/RED STITCHING

EQUIPMENT GROUP 301A

.FIRST EDITION PACKAGE

.19" ALUM WHLS W/PNTD POCKETS

MSRP

$52700

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6600

$0

$0

DESCRIPTION

.88KWH USABLE EXT BATTERY

.SINGLE-SPEED TRANSMISSION

.225/55R19 A/S BSW TIRES

INTERIOR PROTECTION PACKAGE

.CARGO AREA PROTECTOR

.FLOOR LINERS, FRONT AND REAR

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$0

$0

$0

$240

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1100

MSRP

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $60640

DISCOUNTS NA

TOTAL $60640

This is not an invoice.


